

Road Name:- Parsauni To Brahmanpur (

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Supaul

DIVISION

M.B.No:-1569

Supaul

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Agency-Vijay Kumar Shrivastava M.B.No:-1569

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्त में कुल 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठ मशीन
से/द्वारा तैयार किए गए हैं जो श्री रण
विजय कुमार सहाम अमियन्ता के
अवर प्रमण्डल सुपौल के नाम से
निर्धार किया जाता है।

12/05/22
कार्यपालक अमियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, सुपौल
12.05.22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Supaul DIVISION

Supaul SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1569

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work — Construction of
road from Parsauni to
Bramhanpur under NDB (Bsicks)

Agency — Vijay Kumar. Thak

Agreement No — 19/NDB/22-23

Date of Start 12.5.2022 ✓

Date of comp. 11.05.2023. ✓

4) Construction of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulder.

$$2 \times 6 \text{ No} \times 30 \text{ m} \times 0.704 \times 0.160 = 40.32 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 1 \times 20 \times 0.70 \times 0.160 = 4.48 \text{ m}^3$$

$$14.804^3$$

02/23

03.03.2023
AC

Matovich Naburuk

E/w - 45 m³ @ 34.80/m³

S. McFar - 641.00 y³ @ 511.44 y³

~~Local road = 274 $\frac{3}{3}$ @ 175.80 $\frac{1}{3}$~~

Locals -	274	3	173-8	4
Chips -	108-274	@	581-77	4 ³

Chips -	108	no 1			
Sand -	54	no 4	3 @ 175	800	3

Cement	43.20	¢
--------	-------	---

2

Abstract of cost

✓ providing bench work.

06/14 No Ver 2.0 TMB - Page (10)

2650.59/Mo - 37108.50

2) clearing & grubbing (land)

0.5865 Ha 2a TMA PLID

@ls	52970.35	ft	-hs	31067.2
-----	----------	----	-----	---------

3) Dismantling of existing structures.

Q. 49.504³ under TMBP (10)

68175

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6.872 m ³					
@ Rs 6589.40/m ³ - Rs 45282=00					
15) Supply & Fixing of 4750 bar — 50 pr 5 bar.					
0.609 MT Uole TMB P - (13)					
@ Rs 50339.63/MT Rs 30656=00					
16) W.B.M grade III					
Qlt 477.60 m ³ Uole TMB P - (17)					
@ Rs 3826.91/m ³ - Rs 18,27,732=					
17) Cement-Concrete Pavement					
Qlt 120 m ³ Uole TMB P - (17)					
@ Rs 7331.12/m ³ - Rs 8,79,734=					

Rs - 88,84,982=00

Add for 12% GST -	+ 10,66,198=00
Add for L.Cess.	88,850=00
Add S.Fec.	45,544=00
Below 1.95%	Rs 10085574=00
Provisional estimate (-)	19,66,69=00
	Rs 98,88,905=00
Provisional estimate (-)	66,53,155=00
	Rs 32,35,750=00

9/12/23
JE

03.03.2023
AB,